
!

!

!

!!

!

!

! !
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!
!!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
! !!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

·|}þ92

%&'(238

%&'(880

%&'(880

B St

E Lewelling Blvd

2nd St

Santa
Clar aSt Soto Rd

A St

Whipple Rd

Tennyson Rd

W Winton Ave

Ruus Rd

Hesperian Blvd

Ind
ustr

ial
Pkwy

W Harder Rd Harder Rd

Hathaway Ave

Carlos Bee Blvd

Ce
nte

r S
t

Mission Blvd

Jac
kso

n S
t

W A St

Orchard

Ave

Industrial Blvd

Dy
er

St

D St

Patrick
Ave

Kelly St

W Tennyson Rd

Cla
wit

er
Rd

Mattox Rd Foothill Blvd

Ga
din

g R
d

Grove
Way

Meekland Ave

As
hla

nd
 Av

e

W
Jac

kso
n S

t

Maud Ave

Re
dw

oo
d R

d
HaywardBlvd

Huntwood Ave

CampusDr

Winton Ave

Industrial

Pkwy SW

Union
City Blvd

Fairview
Ave

Industrial Pkwy W

1

2
3

4
5

6

7

8 9
10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17

18
19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30
31

32 33

34 35

3637
38 39

40 41

42

43 44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75

76
77

78

79
80 8182

83
84

85

86

87

88

89 90
91

92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and
the GIS user community

I0 ½ 1
Miles5th Annual City-Wide Garage Sale, August 13 from 8am - 2pm

http://goo.gl/c1d69P

August 2016

1     558 B St
2     850 Cherry Way
3     774 Blossom Way
4     1325 C St
5     1313 C St
6     22866 Grand St
7     1180 B St
8     22705 Atherton St
9    Watkins St
10    C St & Watkins St
11    3303 Kelly St
12    1839 Trym St
13    30015 Vanderbilt St
14    32549 Dearborn St
15    32424 Dearborn St
16    94544 Vanderbilt St
17    601 Garin Ave
18    31482 Medinah St
19    322 Dutchess Ln
20    3303 D St
21    27688 Gainesville Ave
22    27574 Miami Ave
23    28247 Wren Ct
24    1367 Thais Ln
25    28460 Thackeray Ave
26    27191 Lemay Way
27    28034 El Portal Dr
28    3647 Skyline Dr
29    3466 Skyline Dr
30    27997 El Portal Dr
31    3204 Round Hill Dr
32    2709 Gamble Ct
33    28013 El Portal Dr
34    25409 Modoc Ct
35    25408 Modoc Ct
36    1847 Highland Blvd
37    1772 Modoc Ave
38    1717 Modoc Ave
39    1776 Modoc Ave
40    24625 Waterson Ct
41    24836 Joanne St
42    25002 Silverthorne Pl
43    886 Irvin Ct
44    23138 Lilla Rd
45    23516 Odom Dr
46    585 Marin Ave
47    26782 Calaroga Ave
48    1400 Thornwall Ln
49    25236 Del Mar Ave
50    734 Pinedale Ct
51    25600 Maitland Dr
52    861 Hancock St
53    755 Pinedale Ct
54    821 Sunset Blvd
55    22357 Peralta St
56    690 Grace St
57    26179 Danforth Ln
58    1250 Denton Ave
59    1903 Barton Way
60    26713 Bahama Ave
61    2526 Kirkwood Dr
62    2338 Bennington Ln

63    27164 Belfast Ln
64    Tahiti St & Amapala St
65    2787 Hillcrest Ave
66    Creole Pl
67    4350 Sundew Ct
68    28700 Fox Hollow Dr
69    455 Grove Way
70    546 Solano Ave
71    184 A St #3
72    21108 Garden Ave
73    24791 Townsend Ave
74    24593 Surrey Way
75    24650 Amador St #59
76    25925 Huntwood Ave
77    748 Blaine Way
78    1220 Mcfarlane Ln
79    25874 Cascade St
80    25945 Eldridge Ave
81    25869 Atwell Pl
82    25869 Atwell Pl
83    24646 Sylvan Glen Ct
84    24845 Canyon View Ct
85    1073 Edgemere Ln
86    122 Boardwalk Way
87    27669 Andrea St
88    544 Celia St
89    29048 Westbourne Ct
90    30262 Oakbrook Rd
91    300 Brookhaven Ct
92    1184 Walpert St
93    1585 Ward St
94    22804 Wildwood St
95    1506 C St
96    21725 Westfield Ave
97    23529 Eden Ave
98    22190 Western Blvd
99    707 Alquire Pkwy
100   27612 Anderson Pl
101   1396 Xavier Ave
102   2464 Bradford Ave
103   25141 Calaroga Ave

want more?
continue online:


